RU77-4096
Absolute angle encoder
Enclosed type
• Space saving can be achieved with a thickness of up to 42 mm.
• Magnetic system enables use even in environments
  with condensation, oil, and other adverse conditions
• Internal coupling allows for design and mounting flexibility
24 25

Resolution Number of pulses/revolution Number of partitions
Connector
Details of model designation
Encoder
R U 7 7 - 4 0 9 6 A□△★○○
［□□］Cable length
Written by flush right,
indication in “m” units,
up to 30 m, 1 m pitch
Cable length
7 m
26 m
Type
07
26
Conduit
With conduit
Without conduit
［○］Conduit(Example)
(Example)
Type
C
N
【▽】Cable seath (covering)
PVC
PU
Type
P
E
【＃】Encoder side connector : a
Specification
10P JN2 (Female) made by Japan Aviation Electronics Industry
Remarks
Relay
Type
A
【※】Controller side connector : b
Specification
Open-end
10P made by 3M
20P straight case made by Honda Tsushin Kogyo
6P made by Molex Japan LLC
Horizontal drawing case made by HIROSE Electric
10P JN1 (Male) made by Japan Aviation Electronics Industry
Type
None
M
F
G
J
K
Remarks
Standard
Mitsubishi Electric NC, J3, J4
FANUC
YASKAWA Electric
FANUC
Relay
C H 3 3 - □□○▽※＃
CH33 A-□□○▽※＃
(CH33A : FANUC model only)
CH33-05NPKA
CH33A-05NPKA